

Special GR 25/23
(Reg. no. 25/23)

Order no. 11
dated: 05.02.24

The accused no. 1 is present by hazira.
The accused no. 2 and 3 are absent by petition.
Copy is ready and supplied to the accused persons.
To **22.02.24** for charge.
All the accused to remain present i/d w/a.
D/C by me,
Sd/-

Judge, Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.