

Spl GR 25/23
(Reg. No. 25/23)

Order No. 15

Dated: 19.06.2024.

All the 03 accused are present by hazira.

The Id Special PP is present with witness Punam Sarwan.

She is accordingly, examined and cross examined in full and discharged as PW2.

To date (**20.06.2024**).

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge, Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act, Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.